Name

Alili, Betim

Atilgan, Meryem
Aydogdu, Yaren

Birna, Jolina
Bourhlimi, Ilyas
Dreesbach, Nick

Funk, Anna

Hansen, Kian

Harsini, Mania

Hopfe, Ole

Jordans, Nico
Marjane, Liya-Meryam
Odemis, Sena

Saoudi, Maryam
Simsek, Gulnaz

von Piechowski, Sophie
Wiemer, Maira

Yildiz, Pelda

Klasse
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b
07b



